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OFFICE OF:
Sewer Commission

Thomas C. Parsons Office Complex
70 West River Street

Milford, CT 06460

Telephone: (203) 783-3249

Sewer Commission
Board Meeting Dates 2017

Conference Room "A"

* (November & December -Conference Room "C")

January 4, 2017 Wednesday 6:30 p.m.
January 25, 2017 Wednesday 6:30 p.m.
February 22, 2017 Wednesday 6:00 p.m.
March 22, 2017 Wednesday 6:00 p.m.
April 26, 2017 Wednesday 6:00 p.m.
May 24, 2017 Wednesday 6:00 p.m.
June 28, 2017 Wednesday 6:00 p.m.
July 26, 2017 Wednesday 6:00 p.m.
August 23, 2017 Wednesday 6:00 p.m.
September 27, 2017 Wednesday 6:00 p.m.
October 25, 2017 Wednesday 6:00 p.m.
* November 15, 2017 Wednesday 6:00 p.m.
* December 20, 2017 Wednesday 6:00 p.m.



